
2024 Music Schedule – Semester 1 
 

 

Term 1 
Date  Event and Venue Venue Ensemble 

Wednesday 17 Jan 
8.30am – 3pm 

Music Camp 1 
 

IPAC Iona Singers – Little Red Company Workshop  

Thursday 18 Jan 
8.30am – 3pm 

Music Camp 1 
 

IPAC 
Ionian Chorus & Iona Singers - Anthony Young 
Workshop  

Sunday 28 Jan – 
Tuesday 30 Jan 

Music Camp 2 
 

QCCC Brookfield 
 

Wind Ensemble, Chamber Strings 1, Guitar Ensemble 1 

Monday 5 Feb 
3.15pm – 4.45pm 

Caritas Rehearsal 
 

San Sisto College Iona Singers & San Sisto Choir 

Monday 12 Feb 
3.15pm – 4.45pm  

Caritas Rehearsal 
 

IPAC Iona Singers & San Sisto Choir 

Tuesday 13 Feb 
7.30am – 1pm  

Caritas – Launch of Project 
Compassion 
 

St Stephens Cathedral Iona Singers & San Sisto Choir 

Wednesday 14 Feb 
Commitment Mass & ASH 
Wednesday 

The Provence Centre Iona Singers  

Monday 11 Mar AGM 
7pm  

MSG Meeting 
Music Studio 7 

Music Studio 7  
(underneath IPAC steps) 

All parents welcome to attend 

Tuesday 19 Mar 
6.30pm start 

Music Concert 1 
 

IPAC Strings, Voice, Guitar (all levels) 

Tuesday 26 Mar 
6.30pm start 

Music Concert 2 
 

IPAC Concert Bands and Percussion (all levels) 

 



2024 Music Schedule – Semester 1 
 

 

Term 2 
Date  Event and Venue Venue Ensemble 

Wednesday 17 Apr  
2pm – 5pm  

Combined Strings Workshop   
 

Lourdes Hill College Chamber Strings 1 & 2, Guitar Ensemble 1 & 2 

Tuesday 23 Apr 
6.30pm start 

Music Concert 3  
 

IPAC Piano 

Wednesday 24 Apr 
During school 

ANZAC Day Service 
 

The Provence Centre Brass Ensemble & Senior Vocal Ensemble (TBC) 

Friday 26 Apr 
8.30am – 11.30am 

Combined Ensemble 
Rehearsal 

IPAC Wind Ensemble & Chamber Strings 1  

Friday 17 May – 
Sunday 19 May 

College Production IPAC Nil 

Monday 20 May 
7.00pm 

Music Supporters Meeting Music Studio 7  
(underneath IPAC steps) 

All welcome – Music Studio 7 (underneath IPAC 
stairs) TBC 

Wednesday 22 May 
During School  

Founders Day Mass 
 

The Provence Centre Iona Singers 

Tuesday 4 Jun 
6pm – 8pm (TBC) 

Music Concert 4 – Music Gala 
 

The Provence Centre All Co-curricular Ensembles (not including Year 5 
ensembles) 

 


